  ▐   Stock Products Catalog16
WORLDWIDE FRACTIONAL HP MOTORS
W
O
RL
D
W
ID
E
FR
A
CT
IO
N
A
L
H
P
Permanent Magnet DC Motors
TENV / TEFC Enclosure  ▪  C-Face  ▪  Removable Base
90, 180, 12 and 24 Volt
HP RPM Voltage Frame Model
Number
FL Amps
(A)
FL Eff.
(%)
Approx. Wt.
(lbs.) Notes
 1/4 1800 90 56C WPMDC14-18-90V-56CB 2.9 80.0 17
 1/3
1800 90 56C WPMDC13-18-90V-56CB 3.5 82.0 19
1800 180 56C WPMDC13-18-180V-56CB 1.8 82.0 19
 1/2
1800 90 56C WPMDC12-18-90V-56CB 5.2 82.0 22
1800 180 56C WPMDC12-18-180V-56CB 2.6 82.0 22
 3/4
1800 90 56C WPMDC34-18-90V-56CB 7.8 82.0 28
1800 180 56C WPMDC34-18-180V-56CB 3.9 82.0 28
1
1800 90 56C WPMDC1-18-90V-56CB 10.4 82.0 32
1800 180 56C WPMDC1-18-180V-56CB 5.2 82.0 32
1 1/2
1800 90 56C WPMDC1.5-18-90V-56CB 15.4 83.0 38
1800 180 56C WPMDC1.5-18-180V-56CB 7.7 83.0 38
1800 180 145TC WPMDC1.5-18-180V-145TCB 7.7 80.0 47
2
1800 180 56C WPMDC2-18-180V-56CB 9.8 85.0 65
1800 180 145TC WPMDC2-18-180V-145TCB 9.8 80.0 65
HP RPM Voltage Frame Model
Number
FL Amps
(A)
FL Eff.
(%)
Approx. Wt.
(lbs.) Notes
 1/3
1800 12 56C WPMDC13-18-12V-56CB 26.4 78.0 19
1800 24 56C WPMDC13-18-24V-56CB 13.2 78.0 19
 1/2
1800 12 56C WPMDC12-18-12V-56CB 40.0 78.0 22
1800 24 56C WPMDC12-18-24V-56CB 20.0 78.0 22
 3/4
1800 12 56C WPMDC34-18-12V-56CB 61.2 75.0 28
1800 24 56C WPMDC34-18-24V-56CB 30.6 75.0 28
1
3600 12 56C WPMDC1-36-12V-56CB 82.2 75.0 26
1800 12 56C WPMDC1-18-12V-56CB 82.2 75.0 33
1800 24 56C WPMDC1-18-24V-56CB 41.1 75.0 33
1 1/2 1800 24 56C WPMDC1.5-18-24V-56CB 62.5 76.0 39
Product Overview
▪ 1/4 - 2 HP
▪ 1800 RPM
▪ 90, 180, 12 and 24 volt
▪ TENV enclosure (1/4 - 1/2 HP)
▪ TEFC enclosure (3/4 - 2 HP)
▪ 1.0 service factor
▪ Class F insulation
▪ C-face - removable base
▪ 20:1 speed range at constant torque
▪ High starting torque
▪ Extra set of brushes and brush springs included
▪ 12 volt and 24 volt models used in applications where
 low voltage DC power is supplied by batteries or generators
90 Volt and 180 Volt
12 Volt and 24 Volt
Dimensions On Page 89